
JUSE INTERNATIONAL SEMINAR ON TQM 
July 3 - 13, 2006 

 

 

July 3 (Mon) 

09:20-09:30 Welcome Address        JUSE Executive 

09:30-12:30 TQM: A Comparative Study of Japan and the U.S. Dr. K. Yoshida (Aoyama Gakuin Univ.) 

13:30-16:30 Policy Management        Mr. Katsumi Yoshimoto (JUSE) 

 

July 4 (Tue) 

09:30-12:30 Overview of TQM (1)       Dr. N. Kano (Ex-Tokyo Univ. of Science) 

13:30-16:30 Overview of TQM (2)       Dr. N. Kano (Ex-Tokyo Univ. of Science) 

 

July 5 (Wed) 

09:30-12:30 The Role of Top Management in TQM    Mr. Y. Furugori (KYB Corp.) 

13:30-16:30   Standardization and Daily Work Management  Dr. K. Suzuki (Univ. of Electro-Communications) 

     

July 6 (Thu) 

09:30-12:30 What is Quality Function Deployment?   Prof. T. Ohfuji (Tamagawa Univ.) 

13:30-16:30 Case Study on Promoting TQM at Sanden   Mr. M. Iwasaki (JUSE)    

 

July 7 (Fri) 

09:30-12:30 TQM promotion in Aisin Seiki & the Deming Prize Mr. Y. Ito (Aisin Seiki)     

13:30-16:30 How to Operate TQM       Mr. T. Nagafuchi (Advance N)  

16:30-17:00 Closing Ceremony 

17:00-18:15 Party 

* The above schedule is subject to change without advance notification. 

********* 

July 8 (Sat) 

Transfer to Kyoto (Free time) 

July 9 (Sun) 

Sight seeing in Kyoto  

********* 

 

July 10 (Mon) Company Visit -Kansai (1)  Daikin Industries (Air Conditioners) 

July 11 (Tue) Company Visit -Nagoya (2) Toyota Motor (Automobile) 

Denso (Automobile Parts) 

July 12 (Wed) Company Visit –Kanto (3)  Mitsubishi Electric (Electric & Electrical Equipment) 

July 13 (Thu) Company Visit -Tokyo (4)  Komatsu (Construction & Mining Equipment) 


